
REGULAR	SEASON	MEETS	
	
MEET	1	
Thursday,	August	18th	 HIGHLAND	INVITE		

@	Sugarhouse	Park		
(1330	2100	S,	Salt	Lake	City,	UT	84106)			

																																					
1:15pm	–	Buses	will	pick-up	by	the	Track	
3:00pm	–	Freshman	Boys		
3:25pm	–	Freshman	Girls	
3:50pm	–	Soph	Boys	
4:15pm	–	Soph	Girls	
4:45pm	–	JV	Boys	
5:15pm	–	JV	Girls	
5:45pm	–	Varsity	Boys	
6:15pm	–	Varsity	Girls	

	
MEET	2	
Wednesday,	August	31st	 PRE-REGION		

Hosted	by	Corner	Canyon	
@	Valley	Regional	Park	
(5100	2700	W,	Salt	Lake	City,	UT	84118)	
	
4:30pm	–	Buses	will	pick-up	by	the	Track	
6:00pm	–	Rookie	Girls	
6:45pm	–	Rookie	Boys	
7:15pm	–	Open	Girls	
7:45pm	–	Open	Boys	

	
MEET	3	
Friday,	September	9th	 MURRAY	CROSS	INVITE		

@	Murray	Park		
(5201	S	Rancho	Ct.	Murray,	UT	84107)	
	
1:30pm	–	Buses	will	pick-up	by	the	Track	
3:00	–	Seeded	Boys	
3:20	–	Seeded	Girls	
3:45	–	Open	Boys	Section	1	
4:00	–	Open	Boys	Section	2	
4:05	–	Awards:	Seeded	
4:30	–	Open	Girls	Section	1	
4:45	–	Open	Girls	Section	2	
5:20	–	Soph	Boys	
5:35	–	Soph	Girls	
6:10	–	Frosh	Boys	
6:30	–	Frosh	Girls	
7:15	–	Awards:	Non	Seeded	



	
MEET	4	
Friday,	September	23rd					NEBO	INVITE		
	 	 	 	 @	Salem	Hills	High	School	

(150	Skyhawk	Blvd,	Salem)	
	

1:30pm	–	Buses	will	pick-up	by	the	Track	
3:30pm	–	Frosh/Soph	Girls	
4:00pm	–	Frosh/Soph	Boys	
4:30pm	–	Junior/Sen	Girls	
5:00pm	–	Junior/Sen	Boys	
5:30pm	–	Varsity	Girls	

	 	 	 	 6:00pm	–	Varsity	Boys	
	
MEET	5	
Friday,	September	30th	 PARK	CITY	INVITE		

@	Park	City	Sports	Complex	
(600	Gillmore	Way,	Park	City,	UT	84060)	
	
1:45pm	–	Buses	will	pick-up	by	the	Track	
2:30	PM:	Open	race	for	coaches,	middle	school,	etc	
3:00PM:	Girls	JV	Schools	A-L	
4:00PM:	Girls	JV	Schools	M-Z	
4:30PM:	Boys	JV	Schools	A-L	
5:00PM:	Boys	JV	Schools	M-Z	
5:30PM:	Girls	Varsity	
6:00PM:	Boys	Varsity	
6:30PM:	Awards	for	Top	20	

MEET	6	
Friday,	October	7th			 REGION	CHAMPIONSHIPS		

Hosted	by	Corner	Canyon	
@	Valley	Regional	Park	
(5100	2700	W,	Salt	Lake	City,	UT	84118)	

	
2:30pm	–	Buses	will	pick-up	by	the	Track	
4:00pm	–	JV	Girls	
4:35pm	–	JV	Boys	
5:00pm	–	Varsity	Girls	
5:30pm	–	Varsity	Boys	
6:15pm	–	Awards		

MEET	7	
Wednesday,	October	19th				STATE	CHAMPIONSHIPS		

			@	Sugar	House	Park	
			(1330	2100	S,	Salt	Lake	City,	UT	84106)			
	
11:00am	–	Buses	will	pick-up	by	the	Track	
1:30pm	–	4A	Girls	
3:00pm	–	4A	Boys							



																						
POST	SEASON	MEETS	
	
MEET	8		
Saturday,	November	12th	 	PRE-FOOTLOCKER	INVITE		

@	American	Fork	High	School	
(510	Caveman	Blvd,	American	Fork,	UT	84003)	
	
No	Bus	provided	–	Athletes	should	travel	with	their	
parents	and	arrive	by	7:45am	
8:30am	–	Open	Girls	
9:00am	–	Open	Boys	

	
	
MEET	9	
Fri,	Nov	18th		-	Sat,	Nov	19th	 NIKE	TEAM	REGIONALS		

@	Casa	Grande,	AZ														
	
(The	top	8	Boys	&	Girls	will	compete	through	the	Chargers	Running	Club,	Travel	
organized	by	Parents)	
	
	
MEET	10	
Thurs,	Dec	1st	-	Sun,	Dec	4th	 FOOTLOCKER	CHAMPIONSHIPS			

@	Walnut,	CA									
	
(Footlocker	is	available	to	all	athletes	who	have	met	the	attendance	standard	in	the	
fall,	helped	with	the	Charger	5k	Fundraiser	and	are	committed	to	training	from	
October	24th	-	November	30th)	


